
U11B Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 7.21 ARMITAGE, Zachary New FJ U11B 114 1

2 7.32 HOLLEYMAN, Seth Poole R U11B 566 2

3 7.35 DHIR, Hari Poole U11B 164 3

4 7.45 DAVIES, Edward B'mth U11B 32 4

5 7.50 HIGGINS, Jasper Poole R U11B 265 5

6 7.52 FAULKNER, Benjamin W'borne U11B 470 6

7 7.57 NIXON, Aiden Poole R U11B 299 7

8 8.00 SMITH, Toby W'borne U11B 515 8

9 8.21 SIMS, Leo B'mth U11B 82 9

10 8.30 HALE, Edward Poole U11B 176 10

11 8.32 HARPER, Zachary Ports U11B 374 11

12 8.32 COOK, Milo Wells U11B 534 12

13 8.44 DIXON, Joshua W'borne U11B 463 13

14 8.45 PARRY-DAVIDSON, Jensen Poole R U11B 306 14

15 8.47 WELLS, Joshua B'mth U11B 96 15

16 8.49 JACKSON, Henry Poole R U11B 278 16

17 8.49 CHETWOOD, Barnaby Poole U11B 154 17

18 8.56 BROOMFIELD, Osian New FJ U11B 118 18

19 9.00 WINDETT, Lucas Poole R U11B 351 19

20 9.00 NIXON, Zach Poole R U11B 300 20

21 9.07 OSBORNE, Max New FJ U11B 140 21

22 9.08 UNDERWOOD, Ellis Poole U11B 219 22

23 9.15 HIGGINS, Zachary Poole R U11B 266 23

24 9.20 WINES, Rafael Poole R U11B 352 24

25 9.29 CARTWRIGHT, Oscar Poole R U11B 233 25

26 9.35 MAGURE, Ronan Poole R U11B 289 26

27 9.38 WILSON, Noah New FJ U11B 150 27

28 9.41 GILVEAR, Harry Poole R U11B 256 28

29 9.41 BRAY, Kobi Dor U11B 99 29

30 9.41 HARPER, Edward Dor U11B 105 30

31 10.22 SHEAN-STEVENS, Oakley Poole R U11B 325 31

32 12.42 PENN, Dylan Poole U11B 201 32
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Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes
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Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1
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Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes
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U11B Agg Results 1

U11B Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3
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on

Adjus
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ted 
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on

32 DAVIES, Edward B'mth U11B 4 4 4 4

82 SIMS, Leo B'mth U11B 9 9 9 9

96 WELLS, Joshua B'mth U11B 15 15 15 15

99 BRAY, Kobi Dor U11B 29 29 29 29

105 HARPER, Edward Dor U11B 30 30 30 30

114 ARMITAGE, Zachary New FJ U11B 1 1 1 1

118 BROOMFIELD, Osian New FJ U11B 18 18 18 18

140 OSBORNE, Max New FJ U11B 21 21 21 21

150 WILSON, Noah New FJ U11B 27 27 27 27

154 CHETWOOD, Barnaby Poole U11B 17 17 17 17

164 DHIR, Hari Poole U11B 3 3 3 3

176 HALE, Edward Poole U11B 10 10 10 10

201 PENN, Dylan Poole U11B 32 32 32 32

219 UNDERWOOD, Ellis Poole U11B 22 22 22 22

233 CARTWRIGHT, Oscar Poole R U11B 25 25 25 25

256 GILVEAR, Harry Poole R U11B 28 28 28 28

265 HIGGINS, Jasper Poole R U11B 5 5 5 5

266 HIGGINS, Zachary Poole R U11B 23 23 23 23

278 JACKSON, Henry Poole R U11B 16 16 16 16

289 MAGURE, Ronan Poole R U11B 26 26 26 26

299 NIXON, Aiden Poole R U11B 7 7 7 7

300 NIXON, Zach Poole R U11B 20 20 20 20

306 PARRY-DAVIDSON, Jensen Poole R U11B 14 14 14 14

325 SHEAN-STEVENS, Oakley Poole R U11B 31 31 31 31

351 WINDETT, Lucas Poole R U11B 19 19 19 19

352 WINES, Rafael Poole R U11B 24 24 24 24

374 HARPER, Zachary Ports U11B 11 11 11 11

463 DIXON, Joshua W'borne U11B 13 13 13 13

470 FAULKNER, Benjamin W'borne U11B 6 6 6 6

515 SMITH, Toby W'borne U11B 8 8 8 8

534 COOK, Milo Wells U11B 12 12 12 12

566 HOLLEYMAN, Seth Poole R U11B 2 2 2 2
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Current Position from U11B Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 114 ARMITAGE, Zachary New FJ U11B 1 1

2 566 HOLLEYMAN, Seth Poole R U11B 2 2

3 164 DHIR, Hari Poole U11B 3 3

4 32 DAVIES, Edward B'mth U11B 4 4

5 265 HIGGINS, Jasper Poole R U11B 5 5

6 470 FAULKNER, Benjamin W'borne U11B 6 6

7 299 NIXON, Aiden Poole R U11B 7 7

8 515 SMITH, Toby W'borne U11B 8 8

9 82 SIMS, Leo B'mth U11B 9 9

10 176 HALE, Edward Poole U11B 10 10

11 374 HARPER, Zachary Ports U11B 11 11

12 534 COOK, Milo Wells U11B 12 12

13 463 DIXON, Joshua W'borne U11B 13 13

14 306 PARRY-DAVIDSON, Jensen Poole R U11B 14 14

15 96 WELLS, Joshua B'mth U11B 15 15

16 278 JACKSON, Henry Poole R U11B 16 16

17 154 CHETWOOD, Barnaby Poole U11B 17 17

18 118 BROOMFIELD, Osian New FJ U11B 18 18

19 351 WINDETT, Lucas Poole R U11B 19 19

20 300 NIXON, Zach Poole R U11B 20 20

21 140 OSBORNE, Max New FJ U11B 21 21

22 219 UNDERWOOD, Ellis Poole U11B 22 22

23 266 HIGGINS, Zachary Poole R U11B 23 23

24 352 WINES, Rafael Poole R U11B 24 24

25 233 CARTWRIGHT, Oscar Poole R U11B 25 25

26 289 MAGURE, Ronan Poole R U11B 26 26

27 150 WILSON, Noah New FJ U11B 27 27

28 256 GILVEAR, Harry Poole R U11B 28 28

29 99 BRAY, Kobi Dor U11B 29 29

30 105 HARPER, Edward Dor U11B 30 30

31 325 SHEAN-STEVENS, Oakley Poole R U11B 31 31

32 201 PENN, Dylan Poole U11B 32 32

Results 1
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Current Team Details from U11B Races
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Poole R A 14 7 1 1 1

W'borne A 27 13 2 1 2

B'mth A 28 15 3 1 3

Poole A 30 17 4 1 4

New FJ A 40 21 5 1 5

Poole R B 49 19 6 1 6

Poole R C 67 24 7 1 7

Poole R D 79 28 8 1 8

Results 1
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U11G Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

1 8.00 BEISLEY, Imogen Poole U11G 151 1

2 8.05 RAMIREZ, Allegra B'mth U11G 75 2

3 8.16 COLLINS, Darcie Poole U11G 159 3

4 8.33 ROWAT, Hazel Poole U11G 208 4

5 8.45 BLAKEWAY, Eliza W'borne U11G 453 5

6 8.49 LEGG, Ivy New FJ U11G 133 6

7 8.52 SHADWELL, Ava Poole U11G 210 7

8 8.52 DOGGRELL, Elizabeth Wells U11G 540 8

9 8.55 HOLBERT, Paris Poole R U11G 270 9

10 8.57 MURRAY, Abigail New FJ U11G 138 10

11 9.00 BROWN, Grace Poole R U11G 228 11

12 9.03 WARBOYS, Polly Poole R U11G 343 12

13 9.25 HARTLEY, Abi W'borne U11G 482 13

14 9.34 JONES, Ada W'borne U11G 491 14

15 9.36 CROWLEY, Jessica New FJ U11G 119 15

16 9.45 BEISLEY, Charlotte Poole U11G 565 16

17 9.50 PARK, Lottie W'borne U11G 503 17

18 9.53 SHARMAN, Dolcie Poole R U11G 324 18

19 9.56 RICHARDS, Annabel Dor U11G 109 19

20 10.07 WALKER, Edith W'borne U11G 519 20

21 10.08 PARRY-DAVIDSON, Brooke Poole R U11G 305 21

22 10.09 COLLINS, Mia Ports U11G 366 22

23 10.09 COATES-SMITH, Matilda Poole R U11G 238 23

24 10.28 SWIFT, Roseanna New FJ U11G 147 24

25 10.29 WELLS, Lillie W'borne U11G 521 25

26 10.29 EDWARDS, Elodie New FJ U11G 121 26

27 10.31 HARVIE, Ella New FJ U11G 124 27

28 10.48 ROBERTS, Florence Poole R U11G 315 28

29 10.58 JOHNS, Gwen Poole R U11G 280 29

30 11.00 HELYAR, Leila New FJ U11G 125 30

31 11.02 ROBERTS, Nellie Poole R U11G 316 31

32 11.14 KEYS, Everly New FJ U11G 132 32

33 11.16 OKOTH, Kamili Poole R U11G 302 33

U11G
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Race 2

Race 1 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

Results 1
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Race 3

Race 2 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No

Results 1
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Race 4

Position Race 3 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No
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U11G Agg Results 1

U11G Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3
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75 RAMIREZ, Allegra B'mth U11G 2 2 2 2

109 RICHARDS, Annabel Dor U11G 19 19 19 19

119 CROWLEY, Jessica New FJ U11G 15 15 15 15

121 EDWARDS, Elodie New FJ U11G 26 26 26 26

124 HARVIE, Ella New FJ U11G 27 27 27 27

125 HELYAR, Leila New FJ U11G 30 30 30 30

132 KEYS, Everly New FJ U11G 32 32 32 32

133 LEGG, Ivy New FJ U11G 6 6 6 6

138 MURRAY, Abigail New FJ U11G 10 10 10 10

147 SWIFT, Roseanna New FJ U11G 24 24 24 24

151 BEISLEY, Imogen Poole U11G 1 1 1 1

159 COLLINS, Darcie Poole U11G 3 3 3 3

208 ROWAT, Hazel Poole U11G 4 4 4 4

210 SHADWELL, Ava Poole U11G 7 7 7 7

228 BROWN, Grace Poole R U11G 11 11 11 11

238 COATES-SMITH, Matilda Poole R U11G 23 23 23 23

270 HOLBERT, Paris Poole R U11G 9 9 9 9

280 JOHNS, Gwen Poole R U11G 29 29 29 29

302 OKOTH, Kamili Poole R U11G 33 33 33 33

305 PARRY-DAVIDSON, Brooke Poole R U11G 21 21 21 21

315 ROBERTS, Florence Poole R U11G 28 28 28 28

316 ROBERTS, Nellie Poole R U11G 31 31 31 31

324 SHARMAN, Dolcie Poole R U11G 18 18 18 18

343 WARBOYS, Polly Poole R U11G 12 12 12 12

366 COLLINS, Mia Ports U11G 22 22 22 22

453 BLAKEWAY, Eliza W'borne U11G 5 5 5 5

482 HARTLEY, Abi W'borne U11G 13 13 13 13

491 JONES, Ada W'borne U11G 14 14 14 14

503 PARK, Lottie W'borne U11G 17 17 17 17

519 WALKER, Edith W'borne U11G 20 20 20 20

521 WELLS, Lillie W'borne U11G 25 25 25 25

540 DOGGRELL, Elizabeth Wells U11G 8 8 8 8

565 BEISLEY, Charlotte Poole U11G 16 16 16 16

Results 1
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Current Position from U11G Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 151 BEISLEY, Imogen Poole U11G 1 1

2 75 RAMIREZ, Allegra B'mth U11G 2 2

3 159 COLLINS, Darcie Poole U11G 3 3

4 208 ROWAT, Hazel Poole U11G 4 4

5 453 BLAKEWAY, Eliza W'borne U11G 5 5

6 133 LEGG, Ivy New FJ U11G 6 6

7 210 SHADWELL, Ava Poole U11G 7 7

8 540 DOGGRELL, Elizabeth Wells U11G 8 8

9 270 HOLBERT, Paris Poole R U11G 9 9

10 138 MURRAY, Abigail New FJ U11G 10 10

11 228 BROWN, Grace Poole R U11G 11 11

12 343 WARBOYS, Polly Poole R U11G 12 12

13 482 HARTLEY, Abi W'borne U11G 13 13

14 491 JONES, Ada W'borne U11G 14 14

15 119 CROWLEY, Jessica New FJ U11G 15 15

16 565 BEISLEY, Charlotte Poole U11G 16 16

17 503 PARK, Lottie W'borne U11G 17 17

18 324 SHARMAN, Dolcie Poole R U11G 18 18

19 109 RICHARDS, Annabel Dor U11G 19 19

20 519 WALKER, Edith W'borne U11G 20 20

21 305 PARRY-DAVIDSON, Brooke Poole R U11G 21 21

22 366 COLLINS, Mia Ports U11G 22 22

23 238 COATES-SMITH, Matilda Poole R U11G 23 23

24 147 SWIFT, Roseanna New FJ U11G 24 24

25 521 WELLS, Lillie W'borne U11G 25 25

26 121 EDWARDS, Elodie New FJ U11G 26 26

27 124 HARVIE, Ella New FJ U11G 27 27

28 315 ROBERTS, Florence Poole R U11G 28 28

29 280 JOHNS, Gwen Poole R U11G 29 29

30 125 HELYAR, Leila New FJ U11G 30 30

31 316 ROBERTS, Nellie Poole R U11G 31 31

32 132 KEYS, Everly New FJ U11G 32 32

33 302 OKOTH, Kamili Poole R U11G 33 33

Results 1
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Current Team Details from U11G Races
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Poole A 8 4 1 1 1

New FJ A 31 15 2 1 2

Poole R A 32 12 3 1 3

W'borne A 32 14 4 1 4

Poole R B 62 23 5 1 5

W'borne B 62 25 6 1 6

New FJ B 77 27 7 1 7

Poole R C 88 31 8 1 8

Results 1
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U13B Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 12.02 SAMWAYS, Harry Poole R U13B 321 1

2 12.13 HARRISON, Charlie Poole U13B 182 2

3 12.15 HURST ATKINS, Finley B'mth U13B 44 3

4 12.35 LYON, Ben New FJ U13B 135 4

5 12.49 PAVLOU, Stelios Poole R U13B 307 5

6 13.18 BAIRD, Fraser W'borne U13B 450 6

7 13.22 FAULKNER, Thomas W'borne U13B 472 7

8 13.27 BLAGDEN, Aiden B'mth U13B 8 8

9 13.49 STEVENS, Charlie Poole R U13B 334 9

10 13.56 OLESTSENKO, Alex Win U13B 563 10

11 13.59 STEVENS, Theo Poole R U13B 335 11

12 14.02 TRIMBY, Benjamin B'mth U13B 93 12

13 14.08 WILLIAMS, Finn Poole R U13B 349 13

14 14.43 JOHNSTON, Joseph Poole R U13B 281 14

15 14.49 HIGGINS, Fintan Poole R U13B 263 15

16 15.03 KING, Edward B'mth U13B 49 16

17 15.34 JACKSON, Ted Poole R U13B 279 17

18 15.53 CULLIS, Joey New FJ U13B 120 18

19 15.59 MOORSE, Harry Poole R U13B 298 19

20 16.00 MAGUIRE, Owen Poole R U13B 288 20

U13B
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Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1
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Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes
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Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U13B Agg Results 1

U13B Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 
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8 BLAGDEN, Aiden B'mth U13B 8 8 8 8

44 HURST ATKINS, Finley B'mth U13B 3 3 3 3

49 KING, Edward B'mth U13B 16 16 16 16

93 TRIMBY, Benjamin B'mth U13B 12 12 12 12

120 CULLIS, Joey New FJ U13B 18 18 18 18

135 LYON, Ben New FJ U13B 4 4 4 4

182 HARRISON, Charlie Poole U13B 2 2 2 2

263 HIGGINS, Fintan Poole R U13B 15 15 15 15

279 JACKSON, Ted Poole R U13B 17 17 17 17

281 JOHNSTON, Joseph Poole R U13B 14 14 14 14

288 MAGUIRE, Owen Poole R U13B 20 20 20 20

298 MOORSE, Harry Poole R U13B 19 19 19 19

307 PAVLOU, Stelios Poole R U13B 5 5 5 5

321 SAMWAYS, Harry Poole R U13B 1 1 1 1

334 STEVENS, Charlie Poole R U13B 9 9 9 9

335 STEVENS, Theo Poole R U13B 11 11 11 11

349 WILLIAMS, Finn Poole R U13B 13 13 13 13

450 BAIRD, Fraser W'borne U13B 6 6 6 6

472 FAULKNER, Thomas W'borne U13B 7 7 7 7

563 OLESTSENKO, Alex Win U13B 10 10 10 10

Results 1
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Current Position from U13B Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 321 SAMWAYS, Harry Poole R U13B 1 1

2 182 HARRISON, Charlie Poole U13B 2 2

3 44 HURST ATKINS, Finley B'mth U13B 3 3

4 135 LYON, Ben New FJ U13B 4 4

5 307 PAVLOU, Stelios Poole R U13B 5 5

6 450 BAIRD, Fraser W'borne U13B 6 6

7 472 FAULKNER, Thomas W'borne U13B 7 7

8 8 BLAGDEN, Aiden B'mth U13B 8 8

9 334 STEVENS, Charlie Poole R U13B 9 9

10 563 OLESTSENKO, Alex Win U13B 10 10

11 335 STEVENS, Theo Poole R U13B 11 11

12 93 TRIMBY, Benjamin B'mth U13B 12 12

13 349 WILLIAMS, Finn Poole R U13B 13 13

14 281 JOHNSTON, Joseph Poole R U13B 14 14

15 263 HIGGINS, Fintan Poole R U13B 15 15

16 49 KING, Edward B'mth U13B 16 16

17 279 JACKSON, Ted Poole R U13B 17 17

18 120 CULLIS, Joey New FJ U13B 18 18

19 298 MOORSE, Harry Poole R U13B 19 19

20 288 MAGUIRE, Owen Poole R U13B 20 20

Results 1
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Current Team Details from U13B Races
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Poole R A 15 9 1 1 1

B'mth A 23 12 2 1 2

Poole R B 38 14 3 1 3

Poole R C 51 19 4 1 4

Results 1
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U13G Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

1 13.04 TAYLOR, Ellie B'mth U13G 88 1

2 13.47 MOORS, Abigail Poole U13G 197 2

3 13.53 SCOTT, Harriet Wells U13G 556 3

4 13.58 PINSENT, Lara Wells U13G 554 4

5 13.59 LITTLECHILD, Sadie Wells U13G 550 5

6 14.10 STEWART, Cerys New FJ U13G 145 6

7 14.17 SMITH, Nancy W'borne U13G 514 7

8 14.39 EVES, Olivia W'borne U13G 469 8

9 14.41 HOBSON, Cara Poole R U13G 267 9

10 14.42 OUTEN, Jacee Ports U13G 390 10

11 14.47 BUCHAN, Madelaine W'borne U13G 455 11

12 14.49 SHAW, Ruby Wells U13G 558 12

13 14.50 MURRAY, Olivia New FJ U13G 139 13

14 14.56 BONAER, Anna New FJ U13G 115 14

15 15.01 CHAPMAN, Olivia W'borne U13G 458 15

16 15.16 ROBBINS, Florence Poole R U13G 314 16

17 15.30 SYME, Erin Poole R U13G 337 17

18 15.35 HAYES, Willow Poole R U13G 261 18

19 15.40 BARTER, Harriet Dor U13G 98 19

20 15.59 THOMASSON, Lola B'mth U13G 90 20

21 16.06 RICHARDS, Lila W'borne U13G 511 21

22 16.14 SHORE, Mia Wells U13G 559 22

23 16.17 UJVARI, Emma Poole U13G 215 23

24 16.20 WATSON, Isabella Poole R U13G 345 24

25 16.28 CHRISTOPHER, Llana Poole R U13G 235 25

26 17.14 HAGAN, Rose Poole U13G 175 26

27 17.45 ROBBINS, Maisie W'borne U13G 512 27

28 18.24 FOOTE, Elizabeth Dor U13G 104 28

29 18.40 HEPPENSTALL, Bella Poole R U13G 262 29

30 19.47 BOOTH, Indie New FJ U13G 116 30

31 20.10 DAVIDSON, Jasmine Poole R U13G 241 31

U13G
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U13G Races Results 1

Race 2

Race 1 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No

Results 1
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Race 3

Position Race 2 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No

Results 1
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Race 4

Position Race 3 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No

Results 1
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Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U13G Agg Results 1

U13G Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot
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88 TAYLOR, Ellie B'mth U13G 1 1 1 1

90 THOMASSON, Lola B'mth U13G 20 20 20 20

98 BARTER, Harriet Dor U13G 19 19 19 19

104 FOOTE, Elizabeth Dor U13G 28 28 28 28

115 BONAER, Anna New FJ U13G 14 14 14 14

116 BOOTH, Indie New FJ U13G 30 30 30 30

139 MURRAY, Olivia New FJ U13G 13 13 13 13

145 STEWART, Cerys New FJ U13G 6 6 6 6

175 HAGAN, Rose Poole U13G 26 26 26 26

197 MOORS, Abigail Poole U13G 2 2 2 2

215 UJVARI, Emma Poole U13G 23 23 23 23

235 CHRISTOPHER, Llana Poole R U13G 25 25 25 25

241 DAVIDSON, Jasmine Poole R U13G 31 31 31 31

261 HAYES, Willow Poole R U13G 18 18 18 18

262 HEPPENSTALL, Bella Poole R U13G 29 29 29 29

267 HOBSON, Cara Poole R U13G 9 9 9 9

314 ROBBINS, Florence Poole R U13G 16 16 16 16

337 SYME, Erin Poole R U13G 17 17 17 17

345 WATSON, Isabella Poole R U13G 24 24 24 24

390 OUTEN, Jacee Ports U13G 10 10 10 10

455 BUCHAN, Madelaine W'borne U13G 11 11 11 11

458 CHAPMAN, Olivia W'borne U13G 15 15 15 15

469 EVES, Olivia W'borne U13G 8 8 8 8

511 RICHARDS, Lila W'borne U13G 21 21 21 21

512 ROBBINS, Maisie W'borne U13G 27 27 27 27

514 SMITH, Nancy W'borne U13G 7 7 7 7

550 LITTLECHILD, Sadie Wells U13G 5 5 5 5

554 PINSENT, Lara Wells U13G 4 4 4 4

556 SCOTT, Harriet Wells U13G 3 3 3 3

558 SHAW, Ruby Wells U13G 12 12 12 12

559 SHORE, Mia Wells U13G 22 22 22 22

Results 1



U13G Agg Results 1

Current Position from U13G Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 88 TAYLOR, Ellie B'mth U13G 1 1

2 197 MOORS, Abigail Poole U13G 2 2

3 556 SCOTT, Harriet Wells U13G 3 3

4 554 PINSENT, Lara Wells U13G 4 4

5 550 LITTLECHILD, Sadie Wells U13G 5 5

6 145 STEWART, Cerys New FJ U13G 6 6

7 514 SMITH, Nancy W'borne U13G 7 7

8 469 EVES, Olivia W'borne U13G 8 8

9 267 HOBSON, Cara Poole R U13G 9 9

10 390 OUTEN, Jacee Ports U13G 10 10

11 455 BUCHAN, Madelaine W'borne U13G 11 11

12 558 SHAW, Ruby Wells U13G 12 12

13 139 MURRAY, Olivia New FJ U13G 13 13

14 115 BONAER, Anna New FJ U13G 14 14

15 458 CHAPMAN, Olivia W'borne U13G 15 15

16 314 ROBBINS, Florence Poole R U13G 16 16

17 337 SYME, Erin Poole R U13G 17 17

18 261 HAYES, Willow Poole R U13G 18 18

19 98 BARTER, Harriet Dor U13G 19 19

20 90 THOMASSON, Lola B'mth U13G 20 20

21 511 RICHARDS, Lila W'borne U13G 21 21

22 559 SHORE, Mia Wells U13G 22 22

23 215 UJVARI, Emma Poole U13G 23 23

24 345 WATSON, Isabella Poole R U13G 24 24

25 235 CHRISTOPHER, Llana Poole R U13G 25 25

26 175 HAGAN, Rose Poole U13G 26 26

27 512 ROBBINS, Maisie W'borne U13G 27 27

28 104 FOOTE, Elizabeth Dor U13G 28 28

29 262 HEPPENSTALL, Bella Poole R U13G 29 29

30 116 BOOTH, Indie New FJ U13G 30 30

31 241 DAVIDSON, Jasmine Poole R U13G 31 31

Results 1



U13G Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U13G Races
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Wells A 12 5 1 1 1

W'borne A 26 11 2 1 2

New FJ A 33 14 3 1 3

Poole R A 42 17 4 1 4

Poole A 51 26 5 1 5

W'borne B 63 27 6 1 6

Poole R B 67 25 7 1 7

Results 1



U13G Agg Results 1
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Results 1



U15B Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 13.25 AUSTIN, Riley B'mth U15B 7 1

2 13.49 COBLEY, Theo Poole U15B 156 2

3 14.41 DAWSON, Harry Wells U15B 536 3

4 14.59 TAYLOR, Jacob B'mth U15B 89 4

5 15.12 DAWSON, Jamie Wells U15B 537 7

6 15.15 PEARSON, Callum B'mth U15B 72 10

7 15.37 PACKER, Will Wells U15B 552 11

8 15.40 EADIE, Ewan W'borne U15B 466 12

9 16.00 HODGSON, Devon Poole R U15B 269 13

10 16.17 HOUSTON, Elijah Poole R U15B 274 14

11 16.56 MORLEY, Toby New FJ U15B 137 15

12 18.06 UJVARI, William Poole U15B 217 20

U15B

Results 1



U15B Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



U15B Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



U15B Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U15B Agg Results 1

U15B Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

7 AUSTIN, Riley B'mth U15B 1 1 1 1

72 PEARSON, Callum B'mth U15B 6 6 6 6

89 TAYLOR, Jacob B'mth U15B 4 4 4 4

137 MORLEY, Toby New FJ U15B 11 11 11 11

156 COBLEY, Theo Poole U15B 2 2 2 2

217 UJVARI, William Poole U15B 12 12 12 12

269 HODGSON, Devon Poole R U15B 9 9 9 9

274 HOUSTON, Elijah Poole R U15B 10 10 10 10

466 EADIE, Ewan W'borne U15B 8 8 8 8

536 DAWSON, Harry Wells U15B 3 3 3 3

537 DAWSON, Jamie Wells U15B 5 5 5 5

552 PACKER, Will Wells U15B 7 7 7 7

Results 1



U15B Agg Results 1

Current Position from U15B Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 7 AUSTIN, Riley B'mth U15B 1 1

2 156 COBLEY, Theo Poole U15B 2 2

3 536 DAWSON, Harry Wells U15B 3 3

4 89 TAYLOR, Jacob B'mth U15B 4 4

5 537 DAWSON, Jamie Wells U15B 5 5

6 72 PEARSON, Callum B'mth U15B 6 6

7 552 PACKER, Will Wells U15B 7 7

8 466 EADIE, Ewan W'borne U15B 8 8

9 269 HODGSON, Devon Poole R U15B 9 9

10 274 HOUSTON, Elijah Poole R U15B 10 10

11 137 MORLEY, Toby New FJ U15B 11 11

12 217 UJVARI, William Poole U15B 12 12

Results 1



U15B Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U15B Races
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B'mth A 11 6 1 1 1

Wells A 15 7 2 1 2

Results 1



U15B Agg Results 1
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Results 1



U15G Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 15.03 O'BRIEN, Albha B'mth U15G 67 5

2 15.11 KING, Constance B'mth U15G 48 6

3 15.14 BRAMALL, Evie Ports U15G 360 8

4 15.15 O'BRIEN, Clodagh B'mth U15G 69 9

5 17.00 SMITH, Lucy Poole R U15G 331 16

6 17.23 MAGILL, Aggie Poole U15G 192 17

7 17.26 LONG, Jessica B'mth U15G 53 18

8 18.03 BROWNING-SANCHEZ, Alba Ports U15G 361 19

9 18.21 SHAW, Poppy Wells U15G 557 21

10 20.05 MERRICK, Seri-Ann Wells U15G 551 22

U15G

Results 1



U15G Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



U15G Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



U15G Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U15G Agg Results 1

U15G Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

48 KING, Constance B'mth U15G 2 2 2 2

53 LONG, Jessica B'mth U15G 7 7 7 7

67 O'BRIEN, Albha B'mth U15G 1 1 1 1

69 O'BRIEN, Clodagh B'mth U15G 4 4 4 4

192 MAGILL, Aggie Poole U15G 6 6 6 6

331 SMITH, Lucy Poole R U15G 5 5 5 5

360 BRAMALL, Evie Ports U15G 3 3 3 3

361 BROWNING-SANCHEZ, Alba Ports U15G 8 8 8 8

551 MERRICK, Seri-Ann Wells U15G 10 10 10 10

557 SHAW, Poppy Wells U15G 9 9 9 9

Results 1



U15G Agg Results 1

Current Position from U15G Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 67 O'BRIEN, Albha B'mth U15G 1 1

2 48 KING, Constance B'mth U15G 2 2

3 360 BRAMALL, Evie Ports U15G 3 3

4 69 O'BRIEN, Clodagh B'mth U15G 4 4

5 331 SMITH, Lucy Poole R U15G 5 5

6 192 MAGILL, Aggie Poole U15G 6 6

7 53 LONG, Jessica B'mth U15G 7 7

8 361 BROWNING-SANCHEZ, Alba Ports U15G 8 8

9 557 SHAW, Poppy Wells U15G 9 9

10 551 MERRICK, Seri-Ann Wells U15G 10 10

Results 1



U15G Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U15G Races
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B'mth A 7 4 1 1 1

Results 1



U15G Agg Results 1
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U17M Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

1 14.08 COLLINS, Charlie Poole U17M 158 1

2 14.35 MAY, Isaac B'mth U17M 55 2

3 14.37 BAILEY, Edward Ports U17M 355 3

4 14.39 MITCHELL, Buddy Poole R U17M 297 4

5 14.53 CANAVAN, Oliver B'mth U17M 18 5

6 14.57 KNAUF, Alex Poole R U17M 282 6

7 15.14 WEBB, Jack B'mth U17M 95 7

8 15.56 BUTCHER, Harry B'mth U17M 17 9

9 16.17 PALFREMAN-KAY, Harvey Poole R U17M 304 10

10 16.25 MOSS, William B'mth U17M 63 11

11 16.40 SCHIEL, Zac Poole R U17M 323 12

12 17.04 SHERWOOD, Joel Poole R U17M 327 14

13 17.04 DALY, Kai Dor U17M 102 15

14 17.11 HARRISON, Oliver Poole U17M 183 16

15 17.18 MCMASTER, Josh Poole R U17M 293 17

16 17.37 KIFF, Steven B'mth U17M 47 18

U17M

Results 1



U17M Races Results 1

Race 2

Race 1 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

Results 1



U17M Races Results 1

Race 3

Race 2 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

Results 1



U17M Races Results 1

Race 4

Race 3 notes Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position

Results 1



U17M Races Results 1

Race 4 notes

Results 1



U17M Agg Results 1

U17M Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

17 BUTCHER, Harry B'mth U17M 8 8 8 8

18 CANAVAN, Oliver B'mth U17M 5 5 5 5

47 KIFF, Steven B'mth U17M 16 16 16 16

55 MAY, Isaac B'mth U17M 2 2 2 2

63 MOSS, William B'mth U17M 10 10 10 10

95 WEBB, Jack B'mth U17M 7 7 7 7

102 DALY, Kai Dor U17M 13 13 13 13

158 COLLINS, Charlie Poole U17M 1 1 1 1

183 HARRISON, Oliver Poole U17M 14 14 14 14

282 KNAUF, Alex Poole R U17M 6 6 6 6

293 MCMASTER, Josh Poole R U17M 15 15 15 15

297 MITCHELL, Buddy Poole R U17M 4 4 4 4

304 PALFREMAN-KAY, Harvey Poole R U17M 9 9 9 9

323 SCHIEL, Zac Poole R U17M 11 11 11 11

327 SHERWOOD, Joel Poole R U17M 12 12 12 12

355 BAILEY, Edward Ports U17M 3 3 3 3

Results 1



U17M Agg Results 1

Current Position from U17M Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 158 COLLINS, Charlie Poole U17M 1 1

2 55 MAY, Isaac B'mth U17M 2 2

3 355 BAILEY, Edward Ports U17M 3 3

4 297 MITCHELL, Buddy Poole R U17M 4 4

5 18 CANAVAN, Oliver B'mth U17M 5 5

6 282 KNAUF, Alex Poole R U17M 6 6

7 95 WEBB, Jack B'mth U17M 7 7

8 17 BUTCHER, Harry B'mth U17M 8 8

9 304 PALFREMAN-KAY, Harvey Poole R U17M 9 9

10 63 MOSS, William B'mth U17M 10 10

11 323 SCHIEL, Zac Poole R U17M 11 11

12 327 SHERWOOD, Joel Poole R U17M 12 12

13 102 DALY, Kai Dor U17M 13 13

14 183 HARRISON, Oliver Poole U17M 14 14

15 293 MCMASTER, Josh Poole R U17M 15 15

16 47 KIFF, Steven B'mth U17M 16 16

Results 1



U17M Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U17M Races
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B'mth A 7 5 1 1 1

Poole R A 10 6 2 1 2

B'mth B 15 8 3 1 3

Poole A 15 14 4 1 4

Poole R B 20 11 5 1 5

B'mth C 26 16 6 1 6

Poole R C 27 15 7 1 7

Results 1



U17M Agg Results 1
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Results 1



U17W Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 15.30 CHERRETT, Isabel B'mth U17W 21 8

2 16.58 CHARD, Ayla Wells U17W 530 13

3 17.53 FULLER, Evie W'borne U17W 476 19

4 17.56 COOK, Amelie Wells U17W 532 20

5 18.28 LITTLECHILD, Esmé Wells U17W 549 21

6 18.43 MCKENNA, Laras B'mth U17W 58 22

7 19.29 JOHNSON, Daisy New FJ U17W 128 23

8 19.59 TAYLOR, Nancy Poole U17W 213 24

9 20.00 HAYNES, Matilda W'borne U17W 485 25

10 30.00 SEYMOUR, Alexis New FJ U17W 142 26

U17W

Results 1



U17W Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



U17W Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



U17W Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U17W Agg Results 1

U17W Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

21 CHERRETT, Isabel B'mth U17W 1 1 1 1

58 MCKENNA, Laras B'mth U17W 6 6 6 6

128 JOHNSON, Daisy New FJ U17W 7 7 7 7

142 SEYMOUR, Alexis New FJ U17W 10 10 10 10

213 TAYLOR, Nancy Poole U17W 8 8 8 8

476 FULLER, Evie W'borne U17W 3 3 3 3

485 HAYNES, Matilda W'borne U17W 9 9 9 9

530 CHARD, Ayla Wells U17W 2 2 2 2

532 COOK, Amelie Wells U17W 4 4 4 4

549 LITTLECHILD, Esmé Wells U17W 5 5 5 5

Results 1



U17W Agg Results 1

Current Position from U17W Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 21 CHERRETT, Isabel B'mth U17W 1 1

2 530 CHARD, Ayla Wells U17W 2 2

3 476 FULLER, Evie W'borne U17W 3 3

4 532 COOK, Amelie Wells U17W 4 4

5 549 LITTLECHILD, Esmé Wells U17W 5 5

6 58 MCKENNA, Laras B'mth U17W 6 6

7 128 JOHNSON, Daisy New FJ U17W 7 7

8 213 TAYLOR, Nancy Poole U17W 8 8

9 485 HAYNES, Matilda W'borne U17W 9 9

10 142 SEYMOUR, Alexis New FJ U17W 10 10

Results 1



U17W Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U17W Races
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Wells A 6 4 1 1 1

B'mth A 7 6 2 1 2

W'borne A 12 9 3 1 3

New FJ A 17 10 4 1 4

Results 1
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U20M Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 33.22 DOYLE, Jamie Poole R U20M 243 14

2 34.16 MEARNS, Nathan B'mth U20M 60 17

U20M

Results 1



U20M Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



U20M Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



U20M Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U20M Agg Results 1

U20M Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

60 MEARNS, Nathan B'mth U20M 2 2 2 2

243 DOYLE, Jamie Poole R U20M 1 1 1 1

Results 1



U20M Agg Results 1

Current Position from U20M Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 243 DOYLE, Jamie Poole R U20M 1 1

2 60 MEARNS, Nathan B'mth U20M 2 2

Results 1



U20M Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U20M Races
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U20M Agg Results 1
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Results 1



U20W Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 24.42 WELLS, Erin Poole U20W 221 1

2 25.08 LICHONCZAK, Elena Poole R U20W 286 3

3 29.34 JOHNSON, Leah New FJ U20W 129 9

U20W

Results 1



U20W Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



U20W Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



U20W Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



U20W Agg Results 1

U20W Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

129 JOHNSON, Leah New FJ U20W 3 3 3 3

221 WELLS, Erin Poole U20W 1 1 1 1

286 LICHONCZAK, Elena Poole R U20W 2 2 2 2

Results 1



U20W Agg Results 1

Current Position from U20W Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 221 WELLS, Erin Poole U20W 1 1

2 286 LICHONCZAK, Elena Poole R U20W 2 2

3 129 JOHNSON, Leah New FJ U20W 3 3

Results 1



U20W Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from U20W Races
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U20W Agg Results 1
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SM Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 29.38 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 165 1

2 29.58 BROWN, Matthew B'mth SM 16 2

3 30.16 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 518 3

4 30.28 RAWLES, Oliver W'borne SM 507 4

5 30.35 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 218 5

6 30.38 ANDREWS, Tom Poole R SM 225 6

7 31.47 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 401 7

8 32.01 BLAKEWAY, Scott W'borne SM 454 8

9 32.22 HAWKINS, Robbie Wells SM 541 9

10 32.37 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 471 10

11 32.38 CHERRETT, Joe W'borne SM 459 11

12 32.51 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 216 12

13 32.53 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 287 13

14 33.28 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 346 15

15 34.16 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 312 16

16 34.42 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 356 18

17 35.33 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 524 19

18 35.45 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 185 20

19 35.55 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 468 21

20 36.25 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 112 22

21 36.29 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 443 23

22 36.37 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 211 24

23 36.48 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 290 25

24 37.01 PALMER, Tom Purb R SM 419 26

25 37.08 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 224 27

26 37.09 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 492 28

27 37.13 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 173 29

28 37.19 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 445 30

29 37.23 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 161 31

30 37.36 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 440 32

31 38.47 HARPER, Donald Poole SM 181 33

32 39.08 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 508 34

33 39.47 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 51 35

34 42.02 HALL, James Poole R M45 258 36

35 44.30 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 396 37

36 47.09 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 255 38

37 47.31 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 62 39

38 48.59 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 328 40

39 59.18 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 180 41

SM,M40,M45,M50,M60

Results 1



SM Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



SM Races Results 1

Race 3

Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



SM Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



SM Agg Results 1

SM Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

16 BROWN, Matthew B'mth SM 2 2 2 2

51 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 33 33 33 33

62 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 37 37 37 37

112 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 20 20 20 20

161 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 29 29 29 29

165 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 1 1 1 1

173 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 27 27 27 27

180 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 39 39 39 39

181 HARPER, Donald Poole SM 31 31 31 31

185 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 18 18 18 18

211 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 22 22 22 22

216 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 12 12 12 12

218 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 5 5 5 5

224 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 25 25 25 25

225 ANDREWS, Tom Poole R SM 6 6 6 6

255 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 36 36 36 36

258 HALL, James Poole R M45 34 34 34 34

287 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 13 13 13 13

290 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 23 23 23 23

312 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 15 15 15 15

328 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 38 38 38 38

346 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 14 14 14 14

356 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 16 16 16 16

396 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 35 35 35 35

401 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 7 7 7 7

419 PALMER, Tom Purb R SM 24 24 24 24

440 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 30 30 30 30

443 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 21 21 21 21

445 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 28 28 28 28

454 BLAKEWAY, Scott W'borne SM 8 8 8 8

459 CHERRETT, Joe W'borne SM 11 11 11 11

468 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 19 19 19 19

471 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 10 10 10 10

492 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 26 26 26 26

507 RAWLES, Oliver W'borne SM 4 4 4 4

508 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 32 32 32 32

518 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 3 3 3 3

524 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 17 17 17 17

541 HAWKINS, Robbie Wells SM 9 9 9 9

Results 1



SM Agg Results 1

Current Position from SM Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 165 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 1 1

2 16 BROWN, Matthew B'mth SM 2 2

3 518 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 3 3

4 507 RAWLES, Oliver W'borne SM 4 4

5 218 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 5 5

6 225 ANDREWS, Tom Poole R SM 6 6

7 401 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 7 7

8 454 BLAKEWAY, Scott W'borne SM 8 8

9 541 HAWKINS, Robbie Wells SM 9 9

10 471 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 10 10

11 459 CHERRETT, Joe W'borne SM 11 11

12 216 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 12 12

13 287 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 13 13

14 346 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 14 14

15 312 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 15 15

16 356 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 16 16

17 524 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 17 17

18 185 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 18 18

19 468 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 19 19

20 112 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 20 20

21 443 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 21 21

22 211 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 22 22

23 290 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 23 23

24 419 PALMER, Tom Purb R SM 24 24

25 224 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 25 25

26 492 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 26 26

27 173 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 27 27

28 445 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 28 28

29 161 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 29 29

30 440 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 30 30

31 181 HARPER, Donald Poole SM 31 31

32 508 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 32 32

33 51 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 33 33

34 258 HALL, James Poole R M45 34 34

35 396 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 35 35

36 255 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 36 36

37 62 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 37 37

38 328 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 38 38

39 180 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 39 39

Results 1



SM Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from SM Races
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Mens Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 29.38 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 165 1

2 29.58 BROWN, Matthew B'mth SM 16 2

3 30.16 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 518 3

4 30.28 RAWLES, Oliver W'borne SM 507 4

5 30.35 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 218 5

6 30.38 ANDREWS, Tom Poole R SM 225 6

7 31.47 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 401 7

8 32.01 BLAKEWAY, Scott W'borne SM 454 8

9 32.22 HAWKINS, Robbie Wells SM 541 9

10 32.37 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 471 10

11 32.38 CHERRETT, Joe W'borne SM 459 11

12 32.51 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 216 12

13 32.53 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 287 13

14 33.22 DOYLE, Jamie Poole R U20M 243 14

15 33.28 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 346 15

16 34.16 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 312 16

17 34.16 MEARNS, Nathan B'mth U20M 60 17

18 34.42 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 356 18

19 35.33 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 524 19

20 35.45 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 185 20

21 35.55 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 468 21

22 36.25 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 112 22

23 36.29 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 443 23

24 36.37 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 211 24

25 36.48 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 290 25

26 37.01 PALMER, Tom Purb R SM 419 26

27 37.08 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 224 27

28 37.09 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 492 28

29 37.13 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 173 29

30 37.19 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 445 30

31 37.23 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 161 31

32 37.36 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 440 32

33 38.47 HARPER, Donald Poole SM 181 33

34 39.08 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 508 34

35 39.47 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 51 35

36 42.02 HALL, James Poole R M45 258 36

37 44.30 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 396 37

38 47.09 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 255 38

39 47.31 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 62 39

40 48.59 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 328 40

41 59.18 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 180 41

U20M,SM,M40,M45,M50,M60

Results 1



Mens Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



Mens Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



Mens Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



Mens Agg Results 1

Mens Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

16 BROWN, Matthew B'mth SM 2 2 2 2

51 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 35 35 35 35

60 MEARNS, Nathan B'mth U20M 17 17 17 17

62 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 39 39 39 39

112 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 22 22 22 22

161 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 31 31 31 31

165 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 1 1 1 1

173 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 29 29 29 29

180 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 41 41 41 41

181 HARPER, Donald Poole SM 33 33 33 33

185 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 20 20 20 20

211 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 24 24 24 24

216 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 12 12 12 12

218 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 5 5 5 5

224 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 27 27 27 27

225 ANDREWS, Tom Poole R SM 6 6 6 6

243 DOYLE, Jamie Poole R U20M 14 14 14 14

255 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 38 38 38 38

258 HALL, James Poole R M45 36 36 36 36

287 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 13 13 13 13

290 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 25 25 25 25

312 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 16 16 16 16

328 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 40 40 40 40

346 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 15 15 15 15

356 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 18 18 18 18

396 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 37 37 37 37

401 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 7 7 7 7

419 PALMER, Tom Purb R SM 26 26 26 26

440 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 32 32 32 32

443 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 23 23 23 23

445 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 30 30 30 30

454 BLAKEWAY, Scott W'borne SM 8 8 8 8

459 CHERRETT, Joe W'borne SM 11 11 11 11

468 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 21 21 21 21

471 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 10 10 10 10

492 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 28 28 28 28

507 RAWLES, Oliver W'borne SM 4 4 4 4

508 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 34 34 34 34

518 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 3 3 3 3

524 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 19 19 19 19

541 HAWKINS, Robbie Wells SM 9 9 9 9

Results 1



Mens Agg Results 1

Current Position from Mens Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o

s
it

io
n

No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 165 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 1 1

2 16 BROWN, Matthew B'mth SM 2 2

3 518 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 3 3

4 507 RAWLES, Oliver W'borne SM 4 4

5 218 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 5 5

6 225 ANDREWS, Tom Poole R SM 6 6

7 401 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 7 7

8 454 BLAKEWAY, Scott W'borne SM 8 8

9 541 HAWKINS, Robbie Wells SM 9 9

10 471 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 10 10

11 459 CHERRETT, Joe W'borne SM 11 11

12 216 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 12 12

13 287 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 13 13

14 243 DOYLE, Jamie Poole R U20M 14 14

15 346 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 15 15

16 312 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 16 16

17 60 MEARNS, Nathan B'mth U20M 17 17

18 356 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 18 18

19 524 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 19 19

20 185 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 20 20

21 468 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 21 21

22 112 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 22 22

23 443 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 23 23

24 211 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 24 24

25 290 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 25 25

26 419 PALMER, Tom Purb R SM 26 26

27 224 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 27 27

28 492 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 28 28

29 173 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 29 29

30 445 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 30 30

31 161 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 31 31

32 440 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 32 32

33 181 HARPER, Donald Poole SM 33 33

34 508 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 34 34

35 51 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 35 35

36 258 HALL, James Poole R M45 36 36

37 396 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 37 37

38 255 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 38 38

39 62 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 39 39

40 328 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 40 40

41 180 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 41 41

Results 1



Mens Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from Mens Races
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W'borne A 15 8 1 1 1

Poole A 18 12 2 1 2

Poole R A 33 14 3 1 3

W'borne B 40 19 4 1 4

B'mth A 54 35 5 1 5

Poole R B 56 25 6 1 6

Purb R A 70 37 7 1 7

Poole B 71 27 8 1 8

W'borne C 83 34 9 1 9

Verwood A 85 32 10 1 10

Poole C 93 33 11 1 11

Poole R C 114 40 12 1 12

Results 1
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SW Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 25.03 HUTCHINGS, Sharon Dors D SW 110 2

2 25.54 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 348 4

3 27.18 HADDOW, Rachael Poole SW 172 5

4 27.41 HINE, Abbie W'borne SW 487 6

5 27.49 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 353 7

6 28.33 BARNES, Abigail Eg H SW 111 8

7 30.30 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 264 10

8 31.03 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 441 11

9 32.54 BEVAN, Rachel Poole R SW 227 12

10 33.59 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 423 13

11 34.09 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 516 14

12 34.09 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 444 15

13 35.42 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 35 16

14 42.28 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 486 17

15 44.18 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 271 18

16 49.39 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 234 20

SW,W40,W45,W50,W60

Results 1



SW Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



SW Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



SW Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



SW Agg Results 1

SW Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

35 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 13 13 13 13

110 HUTCHINGS, Sharon Dors D SW 1 1 1 1

111 BARNES, Abigail Eg H SW 6 6 6 6

172 HADDOW, Rachael Poole SW 3 3 3 3

227 BEVAN, Rachel Poole R SW 9 9 9 9

234 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 16 16 16 16

264 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 7 7 7 7

271 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 15 15 15 15

348 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 2 2 2 2

353 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 5 5 5 5

423 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 10 10 10 10

441 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 8 8 8 8

444 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 12 12 12 12

486 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 14 14 14 14

487 HINE, Abbie W'borne SW 4 4 4 4

516 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 11 11 11 11

Results 1



SW Agg Results 1

Current Position from SW Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 110 HUTCHINGS, Sharon Dors D SW 1 1

2 348 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 2 2

3 172 HADDOW, Rachael Poole SW 3 3

4 487 HINE, Abbie W'borne SW 4 4

5 353 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 5 5

6 111 BARNES, Abigail Eg H SW 6 6

7 264 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 7 7

8 441 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 8 8

9 227 BEVAN, Rachel Poole R SW 9 9

10 423 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 10 10

11 516 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 11 11

12 444 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 12 12

13 35 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 13 13

14 486 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 14 14

15 271 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 15 15

16 234 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 16 16

Results 1



SW Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from SW Races
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Womens Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 24.42 WELLS, Erin Poole U20W 221 1

2 25.03 HUTCHINGS, Sharon Dors D SW 110 2

3 25.08 LICHONCZAK, Elena Poole R U20W 286 3

4 25.54 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 348 4

5 27.18 HADDOW, Rachael Poole SW 172 5

6 27.41 HINE, Abbie W'borne SW 487 6

7 27.49 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 353 7

8 28.33 BARNES, Abigail Eg H SW 111 8

9 29.34 JOHNSON, Leah New FJ U20W 129 9

10 30.30 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 264 10

11 31.03 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 441 11

12 32.54 BEVAN, Rachel Poole R SW 227 12

13 33.59 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 423 13

14 34.09 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 516 14

15 34.09 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 444 15

16 35.42 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 35 16

17 42.28 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 486 17

18 44.18 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 271 18

Guest 44.18 FRAMPTON, Robert Poole R M60 250 19 Invalid category

20 49.39 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 234 20

U20W,SW,W40,W45,W50,W60

Results 1



Womens Races Results 1

Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1



Womens Races Results 1

Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1



Womens Races Results 1

Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1



Womens Agg Results 1

Womens Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

35 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 16 16 16 16

110 HUTCHINGS, Sharon Dors D SW 2 2 2 2

111 BARNES, Abigail Eg H SW 8 8 8 8

129 JOHNSON, Leah New FJ U20W 9 9 9 9

172 HADDOW, Rachael Poole SW 5 5 5 5

221 WELLS, Erin Poole U20W 1 1 1 1

227 BEVAN, Rachel Poole R SW 12 12 12 12

234 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 20 20 19 19

250 FRAMPTON, Robert Poole R M60 Guest

264 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 10 10 10 10

271 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 18 18 18 18

286 LICHONCZAK, Elena Poole R U20W 3 3 3 3

348 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 4 4 4 4

353 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 7 7 7 7

423 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 13 13 13 13

441 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 11 11 11 11

444 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 15 15 15 15

486 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 17 17 17 17

487 HINE, Abbie W'borne SW 6 6 6 6

516 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 14 14 14 14

Results 1



Womens Agg Results 1

Current Position from Womens Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 221 WELLS, Erin Poole U20W 1 1

2 110 HUTCHINGS, Sharon Dors D SW 2 2

3 286 LICHONCZAK, Elena Poole R U20W 3 3

4 348 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 4 4

5 172 HADDOW, Rachael Poole SW 5 5

6 487 HINE, Abbie W'borne SW 6 6

7 353 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 7 7

8 111 BARNES, Abigail Eg H SW 8 8

9 129 JOHNSON, Leah New FJ U20W 9 9

10 264 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 10 10

11 441 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 11 11

12 227 BEVAN, Rachel Poole R SW 12 12

13 423 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 13 13

14 516 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 14 14

15 444 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 15 15

16 35 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 16 16

17 486 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 17 17

18 271 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 18 18

19 234 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 20 20

Results 1



Womens Agg Results 1

Current Team Details from Womens Races
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Poole R A 14 7 1 1 1

W'borne A 37 17 2 1 2

Poole R B 40 18 3 1 3

Results 1
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MM Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 29.38 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 165 1

2 30.16 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 518 3

3 30.35 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 218 5

4 31.47 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 401 7

5 32.37 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 471 10

6 32.51 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 216 12

7 32.53 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 287 13

8 33.28 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 346 15

9 34.16 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 312 16

10 34.42 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 356 18

11 35.33 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 524 19

12 35.45 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 185 20

13 35.55 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 468 21

14 36.25 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 112 22

15 36.29 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 443 23

16 36.37 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 211 24

17 36.48 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 290 25

18 37.08 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 224 27

19 37.09 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 492 28

20 37.13 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 173 29

21 37.19 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 445 30

22 37.23 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 161 31

23 37.36 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 440 32

24 39.08 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 508 34

25 39.47 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 51 35

26 42.02 HALL, James Poole R M45 258 36

27 44.30 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 396 37

28 47.09 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 255 38

29 47.31 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 62 39

30 48.59 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 328 40

31 59.18 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 180 41

M40,M45,M50,M60

Results 1
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Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes
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Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1
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Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1
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MM Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 

positi

on

Adjus

tment

Correc

ted 

positi

on

51 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 25 25 25 25

62 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 29 29 29 29

112 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 14 14 14 14

161 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 22 22 22 22

165 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 1 1 1 1

173 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 20 20 20 20

180 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 31 31 31 31

185 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 12 12 12 12

211 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 16 16 16 16

216 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 6 6 6 6

218 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 3 3 3 3

224 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 18 18 18 18

255 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 28 28 28 28

258 HALL, James Poole R M45 26 26 26 26

287 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 7 7 7 7

290 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 17 17 17 17

312 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 9 9 9 9

328 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 30 30 30 30

346 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 8 8 8 8

356 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 10 10 10 10

396 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 27 27 27 27

401 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 4 4 4 4

440 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 23 23 23 23

443 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 15 15 15 15

445 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 21 21 21 21

468 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 13 13 13 13

471 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 5 5 5 5

492 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 19 19 19 19

508 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 24 24 24 24

518 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 2 2 2 2

524 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 11 11 11 11

Results 1
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Current Position from MM Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total

P
o
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 165 DOUBLEDAY, Robert Poole M40 1 1

2 518 VERDI, Louis W'borne M40 2 2

3 218 UNDERWOOD, Brian Poole M45 3 3

4 401 CRITCHLOW, Julian Purb R M60 4 4

5 471 FAULKNER, James W'borne M40 5 5

6 216 UJVARI, Marc Poole M40 6 6

7 287 LUKE, Ian Poole R M50 7 7

8 346 WEST, Clive Poole R M40 8 8

9 312 PULLEN, Lee Poole R M40 9 9

10 356 BAILEY, Richard Ports M50 10 10

11 524 YORK, Philip W'borne M60 11 11

12 185 HOLMES, Les Poole M45 12 12

13 468 EVES, Jonathan W'borne M40 13 13

14 112 BARNES, Donald Eg H M50 14 14

15 443 PEATY, Jason Verwood M50 15 15

16 211 STEVENS, Brett Poole M40 16 16

17 290 MAPLE, Chris Poole R M50 17 17

18 224 WILDBUR, Simon Poole M45 18 18

19 492 JURD, Mike W'borne M60 19 19

20 173 HAGAN, Justin Poole M50 20 20

21 445 YOUNG, Mark Verwood M50 21 21

22 161 COLLINS, Steve Poole M45 22 22

23 440 BERRY, Stuart Verwood M50 23 23

24 508 RAWLES, Rob W'borne M50 24 24

25 51 KIRK, Jud B'mth M60 25 25

26 258 HALL, James Poole R M45 26 26

27 396 BEMMENT, Greg Purb R M60 27 27

28 255 GHABAEE, Khalil Poole R M60 28 28

29 62 MOSS, Ben B'mth M50 29 29

30 328 SMALE, Kevin Poole R M60 30 30

31 180 HARDING, Nigel Poole M60 31 31

Results 1
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Current Team Details from MM Races
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Poole A 10 6 1 1 1

W'borne A 18 11 2 1 2

Poole R A 24 9 3 1 3

Poole B 46 18 4 1 4

W'borne B 56 24 5 1 5

Verwood A 59 23 6 1 6

Poole R B 71 28 7 1 7

Poole C 73 31 8 1 8

Results 1
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FM Races Results 1

Valid cats:

Race 1

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 1 notes

1 25.54 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 348 4

2 27.49 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 353 7

3 30.30 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 264 10

4 31.03 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 441 11

5 33.59 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 423 13

6 34.09 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 516 14

7 34.09 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 444 15

8 35.42 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 35 16

9 42.28 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 486 17

10 44.18 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 271 18

11 49.39 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 234 20

W40,W45,W50,W60

Results 1
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Race 2

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 2 notes

Results 1
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Race 3

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 3 notes

Results 1
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Race 4

Place Time Name Team Cat Entrant No Position Race 4 notes

Results 1
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FM Races

No Name Team Name Category R1 R2 R3 R4 Tot

Best 

3

Provis

ional 
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Adjus

tment
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on

35 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 8 8 8 8

234 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 11 11 11 11

264 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 3 3 3 3

271 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 10 10 10 10

348 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 1 1 1 1

353 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 2 2 2 2

423 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 5 5 5 5

441 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 4 4 4 4

444 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 7 7 7 7

486 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 9 9 9 9

516 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 6 6 6 6

Results 1
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Current Position from FM Races for 2024 Sorted by No of Races and Total
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No Name Team Name Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Best 

3

1 348 WILKINS, Caroline Poole R W40 1 1

2 353 WOOD, Clare Poole R W45 2 2

3 264 HIGGINS, Hailey Poole R W40 3 3

4 441 BULLEN, Wendy Verwood W50 4 4

5 423 TURNLEY, Jayne Purb R W50 5 5

6 516 SZAJDZICKA, Julia W'borne W60 6 6

7 444 STATHAM, Kirsten Verwood W50 7 7

8 35 DREWETT, Kirsty B'mth W45 8 8

9 486 HAYNES, Perdita W'borne W40 9 9

10 271 HOLLAND, Angela Poole R W50 10 10

11 234 CHANDLER, Jane Poole R W60 11 11

Results 1
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Current Team Details from FM Races W3553x
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Poole R A 6 3 1 1 1

Purb R A 10 5 1 1 1

Results 1
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